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Raspberry Amaretti Crumble Mini Cake (x12)
Short Product Name:
Raspberry Amaretti Crumble Mini Cake

Frozen vanilla flavoured mini sponge cake baked with raspberries and Amaretti crumble topping.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060082388071   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Sussex Bakes Ltd T/A More Food   Suppliers Product Code : CC125

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1468kJ

351kcal
16g 4.2g 29.5g 0.64g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1468kJ 351kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1468kJ 

351kCal

Carbohydrates 47.2g

of which sugars 29.5g

Fat 16g

of which saturates 4.2g

Fibre 2.1g

Protein 4.5g

Salt 0.64g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Amaretti Crumble (28%) (Caster Sugar, Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (MILK), Amaretti Biscuit Crumbs (Sugar, Apricot Kernels, EGG White, Cornflour, WHEAT

Flour, Rice Flour, Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, Raising Agents (Sodium Carbonate, Ammonium Carbonate), Flavouring), Demerara Sugar, Flavouring, Salt), Raspberries (19%), Sugar, Wheat Flour ( WHEAT Flour,

Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Pasteurised Whole EGG, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Potato Starch, WHEAT Gluten, Whey Powder (MILK), Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen

Carbonate), Salt, Flavouring, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid).

Supplier's Product Code : CC125

Product Added : 28 November 2022

Last Updated by Supplier : 17 February 2023

erudus id : 7bdd381c08554f16a01575fb686e57c9

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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